
Eastern Iowa Classic
Varsity Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City City High            6   11   13   16   20   26   29   =  66   1:20:44.3    16:08.9    0:30.5
    2   Ankeny                         1    4   18   19   30   31   37   =  72   1:20:08.0    16:01.6    1:25.8
    3   Norwalk                        5   14   21   22   23   24   36   =  85   1:21:13.2    16:14.6    0:41.6
    4   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           2    9   12   35   38   39   47   =  96   1:21:15.6    16:15.1    1:24.3
    5   Iowa City West                 3   25   27   34   40   45   46   = 129   1:22:33.5    16:30.7    1:38.7
    6   Urbandale                      7   15   33   41   42   43   44   = 138   1:23:18.8    16:39.8    1:22.8
    7   Linn-Mar Marion                8   10   28   48   50   51   53   = 144   1:23:44.8    16:45.0    1:49.2
    8   Clear Creek-Amana             17   32   49   52   54   56   60   = 204   1:26:26.1    17:17.2    1:40.3
    9   Marion                        57   58   59   62   65   69   71   = 301   1:33:15.6    18:39.1    0:41.8
   10   Cedar Rapids Washington       55   63   64   68   70   74   75   = 320   1:34:51.3    18:58.3    1:32.2
   11   Regina Iowa City              61   66   67   72   73             = 339   1:36:39.8    19:20.0    1:07.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Center Point-Urbana, Dunkerton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ethan Zuber                  SR    Ankeny                          15:14.0      4:54
      2       2   Slader Buckheister           JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            15:32.5      5:00
      3       3   Moustafa Tiea                SR    Iowa City West                  15:34.0      5:01
      4       4   Isaiah Smith                 JR    Ankeny                          15:35.3      5:01
      5       5   Teegan Kralik                JR    Norwalk                         15:45.9      5:04
      6       6   Linus McRoberts              JR    Iowa City City High             15:49.4      5:06
      7       7   Sidney Shide                 SR    Urbandale                       15:52.2      5:06
      8       8   Ethan Cheney                 JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 15:52.6      5:07
      9       9   Adam Gray                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            15:53.1      5:07
     10      10   Ethan Boston                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 15:58.4      5:08
     11      11   George Karr                  SR    Iowa City City High             16:03.7      5:10
     12      12   Lincoln McMahan              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:10.2      5:12
     13      13   Max McDowell                 JR    Iowa City City High             16:13.4      5:13
     14      14   Grant Wallace                SR    Norwalk                         16:14.9      5:14
     15      15   Blake Smith                  SR    Urbandale                       16:15.6      5:14
     16      16   Emmett Palmberg              SO    Iowa City City High             16:17.8      5:15
     17      17   Isaac Sorensen               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               16:18.7      5:15
     18      18   Justice Rathje               SR    Ankeny                          16:19.5      5:15
     19      19   Nicholas Robie               SR    Ankeny                          16:19.5      5:15
     20      20   David Randall                SO    Iowa City City High             16:19.9      5:15
     21      21   Tony Anania                  SR    Norwalk                         16:21.9      5:16
     22      22   Henry Groos                  SR    Norwalk                         16:23.1      5:16
     23      23   Aksel Beedon                 SO    Norwalk                         16:27.5      5:18
     24      24   Sam Parker                   JR    Norwalk                         16:27.7      5:18
     25      25   Michael Hanna                FR    Iowa City West                  16:28.8      5:18
     26      26   Jarris Prottsman             JR    Iowa City City High             16:29.7      5:19
     27      27   Maxwell Bruss                SR    Iowa City West                  16:36.7      5:21
     28      28   Owen Hanson                  SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 16:37.6      5:21
     29      29   Adam Schaefer                SR    Iowa City City High             16:38.9      5:22
     30      30   Zach Riley                   SR    Ankeny                          16:39.8      5:22
     31      31   Tate Brownsberger            SR    Ankeny                          16:39.9      5:22
     32      32   Carson Meskimen              FR    Clear Creek-Amana               16:40.7      5:22
     33      33   Cayden Miller                SO    Urbandale                       16:41.2      5:22
     34      34   Colin Wehrle                 SO    Iowa City West                  16:41.3      5:22
     35      35   Nathaniel Goff               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:43.1      5:23
     36      36   Corbin Oswald                SR    Norwalk                         16:46.2      5:24
     37      37   Jackson Kaiser               JR    Ankeny                          16:50.5      5:25
     38           Brett Augustine              JR    Ankeny                          16:52.2      5:26
     39           Mustafa Noreldaim            SR    Iowa City City High             16:54.4      5:27
     40      38   Reuben Schlaak               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:56.8      5:27
     41           Carter Easton                SR    Center Point-Urbana             17:01.6      5:29
     42           Sam Buhrow                   SO    Norwalk                         17:04.2      5:30
     43           Aj Mosqueda                  SR    Norwalk                         17:09.7      5:31
     44           Henry Peterson               SR    Dunkerton                       17:10.9      5:32
     45           Leif Eastlund                FR    Iowa City City High             17:11.1      5:32
     46      39   Noah Penn                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:11.3      5:32
     47           Jasper McRoberts             FR    Iowa City City High             17:11.4      5:32
     48      40   Evan Merrill                 SO    Iowa City West                  17:12.7      5:32
     49      41   Cooper Smith                 SR    Urbandale                       17:14.8      5:33
     50      42   Ashton Hensley               JR    Urbandale                       17:15.0      5:33
     51      43   Porter Kimble                JR    Urbandale                       17:19.3      5:35
     52      44   William Giles                SR    Urbandale                       17:28.1      5:37
     53      45   Jake Wieler                  FR    Iowa City West                  17:28.7      5:38
     54      46   Sam Showers                  SR    Iowa City West                  17:32.2      5:39
     55           Jeremiah Brown               JR    Norwalk                         17:32.3      5:39
     56      47   Tanner Stockert              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:32.8      5:39
     57           Evan Twombly                 JR    Urbandale                       17:34.3      5:39
     58      48   Grayson Roos                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:34.5      5:39
     59           Miles Harbert                FR    Ankeny                          17:35.6      5:40
     60      49   Nic Schieltz                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:37.6      5:40
     61           Levi Graham                  SO    Center Point-Urbana             17:40.0      5:41
     62      50   Brayden Pettit               SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:41.7      5:42
     63      51   Daniel Hoke                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:44.2      5:43
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     64           Casandro Chan                SR    Iowa City West                  17:47.2      5:43
     65      52   Kyle Vogel                   FR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:50.1      5:44
     66           Brice Wahe                   SR    Iowa City West                  17:52.5      5:45
     67           Asif Ali                     JR    Iowa City West                  17:54.1      5:46
     68      53   Lucas Tentinger              SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:56.0      5:46
     69           Cooper Adams                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:57.1      5:47
     70      54   Beckett Boeset               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               17:59.0      5:47
     71      55   Louis Dew                    SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:03.2      5:49
     72           Landon Batcheler             JR    Center Point-Urbana             18:03.5      5:49
     73           Griffin Adamson              SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:05.2      5:49
     74           Cayle Estling                JR    Center Point-Urbana             18:06.8      5:50
     75      56   Micah Johnson                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:13.0      5:52
     76           Kenny Uitermarkt             SR    Urbandale                       18:17.5      5:53
     77      57   Josiah Gregory               SR    Marion                          18:20.9      5:54
     78      58   Azaryah (Aj) Dietz           SO    Marion                          18:28.2      5:57
     79      59   Asher Weems                  SR    Marion                          18:35.7      5:59
     80      60   Jackson Vanhorn              JR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:37.6      6:00
     81      61   Lincon Dardis                SR    Regina Iowa City                18:47.9      6:03
     82      62   Liam Northway                SO    Marion                          18:48.0      6:03
     83           Talan Stradt                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:54.2      6:05
     84      63   Austin Damisch               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:54.7      6:05
     85      64   Laird Hanna                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:56.7      6:06
     86      65   Ethan Medina                 FR    Marion                          19:02.7      6:08
     87      66   Evan White                   JR    Regina Iowa City                19:04.0      6:08
     88      67   Brendan Olney                JR    Regina Iowa City                19:10.7      6:10
     89           Neil Cogdill                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:15.0      6:12
     90      68   Owen Dew                     SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:21.3      6:14
     91      69   Arthur Seufferlein           SR    Marion                          19:32.1      6:17
     92      70   Hayden Reilly                SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:35.4      6:18
     93      71   Andrew Kapler                JR    Marion                          19:41.0      6:20
     94      72   Hugh Loening                 SO    Regina Iowa City                19:42.2      6:21
     95           Brooks Coates                SO    Marion                          19:50.8      6:23
     96      73   Colin Laubscher              FR    Regina Iowa City                19:55.1      6:25
     97      74   Jack McAtee                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:06.5      6:28
     98           Joel Robertson               SR    Marion                          20:11.5      6:30
     99      75   Lewis Foster                 FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:15.2      6:31
    100           Connor Bussey                SO    Marion                          20:35.7      6:38
    101           Henry Appleby-Sparrow        JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:37.9      6:58
    102           Noah Van Meter               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:39.8      6:58
    103           Nicholas Reisinger           SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:16.8      7:10
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Eastern Iowa Classic
Varsity Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City City High               Score =   66
    6    Linus McRoberts, JR          15:49.4  5:06
   11    George Karr, SR              16:03.7  5:10
   13    Max McDowell, JR             16:13.4  5:13
   16    Emmett Palmberg, SO          16:17.8  5:15
   20    David Randall, SO            16:19.9  5:15
   26    Jarris Prottsman, JR         16:29.7  5:19
   29    Adam Schaefer, SR            16:38.9  5:22
         Mustafa Noreldaim, SR        16:54.4  5:27
         Leif Eastlund, FR            17:11.1  5:32
         Jasper McRoberts, FR         17:11.4  5:32

  2) Ankeny                            Score =   72
    1    Ethan Zuber, SR              15:14.0  4:54
    4    Isaiah Smith, JR             15:35.3  5:01
   18    Justice Rathje, SR           16:19.5  5:15
   19    Nicholas Robie, SR           16:19.5  5:15
   30    Zach Riley, SR               16:39.8  5:22
   31    Tate Brownsberger, SR        16:39.9  5:22
   37    Jackson Kaiser, JR           16:50.5  5:25
         Brett Augustine, JR          16:52.2  5:26
         Miles Harbert, FR            17:35.6  5:40

  3) Norwalk                           Score =   85
    5    Teegan Kralik, JR            15:45.9  5:04
   14    Grant Wallace, SR            16:14.9  5:14
   21    Tony Anania, SR              16:21.9  5:16
   22    Henry Groos, SR              16:23.1  5:16
   23    Aksel Beedon, SO             16:27.5  5:18
   24    Sam Parker, JR               16:27.7  5:18
   36    Corbin Oswald, SR            16:46.2  5:24
         Sam Buhrow, SO               17:04.2  5:30
         Aj Mosqueda, SR              17:09.7  5:31
         Jeremiah Brown, JR           17:32.3  5:39

  4) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   96
    2    Slader Buckheister, JR       15:32.5  5:00
    9    Adam Gray, JR                15:53.1  5:07
   12    Lincoln McMahan, JR          16:10.2  5:12
   35    Nathaniel Goff, JR           16:43.1  5:23
   38    Reuben Schlaak, SR           16:56.8  5:27
   39    Noah Penn, JR                17:11.3  5:32
   47    Tanner Stockert, FR          17:32.8  5:39
         Neil Cogdill, SO             19:15.0  6:12

  5) Iowa City West                    Score =  129
    3    Moustafa Tiea, SR            15:34.0  5:01
   25    Michael Hanna, FR            16:28.8  5:18
   27    Maxwell Bruss, SR            16:36.7  5:21
   34    Colin Wehrle, SO             16:41.3  5:22
   40    Evan Merrill, SO             17:12.7  5:32
   45    Jake Wieler, FR              17:28.7  5:38
   46    Sam Showers, SR              17:32.2  5:39
         Casandro Chan, SR            17:47.2  5:43
         Brice Wahe, SR               17:52.5  5:45
         Asif Ali, JR                 17:54.1  5:46

  6) Urbandale                         Score =  138
    7    Sidney Shide, SR             15:52.2  5:06
   15    Blake Smith, SR              16:15.6  5:14
   33    Cayden Miller, SO            16:41.2  5:22
   41    Cooper Smith, SR             17:14.8  5:33
   42    Ashton Hensley, JR           17:15.0  5:33
   43    Porter Kimble, JR            17:19.3  5:35
   44    William Giles, SR            17:28.1  5:37
         Evan Twombly, JR             17:34.3  5:39
         Kenny Uitermarkt, SR         18:17.5  5:53

  7) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =  144
    8    Ethan Cheney, JR             15:52.6  5:07
   10    Ethan Boston, SR             15:58.4  5:08
   28    Owen Hanson, SR              16:37.6  5:21
   48    Grayson Roos, FR             17:34.5  5:39
   50    Brayden Pettit, SO           17:41.7  5:42
   51    Daniel Hoke, FR              17:44.2  5:43
   53    Lucas Tentinger, SR          17:56.0  5:46
         Cooper Adams, SO             17:57.1  5:47
         Griffin Adamson, SR          18:05.2  5:49
         Talan Stradt, SR             18:54.2  6:05

  8) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  204
   17    Isaac Sorensen, SR           16:18.7  5:15
   32    Carson Meskimen, FR          16:40.7  5:22
   49    Nic Schieltz, JR             17:37.6  5:40
   52    Kyle Vogel, FR               17:50.1  5:44
   54    Beckett Boeset, SO           17:59.0  5:47
   56    Micah Johnson, FR            18:13.0  5:52
   60    Jackson Vanhorn, JR          18:37.6  6:00

  9) Marion                            Score =  301
   57    Josiah Gregory, SR           18:20.9  5:54
   58    Azaryah (Aj) Dietz, SO       18:28.2  5:57
   59    Asher Weems, SR              18:35.7  5:59
   62    Liam Northway, SO            18:48.0  6:03
   65    Ethan Medina, FR             19:02.7  6:08
   69    Arthur Seufferlein, SR       19:32.1  6:17
   71    Andrew Kapler, JR            19:41.0  6:20
         Brooks Coates, SO            19:50.8  6:23
         Joel Robertson, SR           20:11.5  6:30
         Connor Bussey, SO            20:35.7  6:38

 10) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  320
   55    Louis Dew, SR                18:03.2  5:49
   63    Austin Damisch, JR           18:54.7  6:05
   64    Laird Hanna, JR              18:56.7  6:06
   68    Owen Dew, SO                 19:21.3  6:14
   70    Hayden Reilly, SO            19:35.4  6:18
   74    Jack McAtee, FR              20:06.5  6:28
   75    Lewis Foster, FR             20:15.2  6:31
         Henry Appleby-Sparrow, JR    21:37.9  6:58
         Noah Van Meter, JR           21:39.8  6:58
         Nicholas Reisinger, SO       22:16.8  7:10

 11) Regina Iowa City                  Score =  339
   61    Lincon Dardis, SR            18:47.9  6:03
   66    Evan White, JR               19:04.0  6:08
   67    Brendan Olney, JR            19:10.7  6:10
   72    Hugh Loening, SO             19:42.2  6:21
   73    Colin Laubscher, FR          19:55.1  6:25

 Incomplete Teams:

 Center Point-Urbana
   41    Carter Easton, SR           17:01.6   5:29
   61    Levi Graham, SO             17:40.0   5:41
   72    Landon Batcheler, JR        18:03.5   5:49
   74    Cayle Estling, JR           18:06.8   5:50

 Dunkerton
   44    Henry Peterson, SR          17:10.9   5:32
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